Product Brochure
Cell Master™
MT8212B
Cable, Antenna and Base Station Analyzer
2
From the Industry Leader in Handheld Field

18
Ordering Information (Continued)
Manuals
10580-00089 Cell Master User’s Guide (for Model MT8212B)
10580-00106 Cell Master Programming Manual (for Model MT8212B)
10580-00107 Cell Master Maintenance Manual (for Model MT8212B)
Miscellaneous Accessories
2000-1410 Magnet Mount GPS Antenna with 15 ft. cable
61534 CW Signal Generator Kit with variable step attenuator
806-16 Bantam Plug to Bantam Plug
806-116 Bantam Plug to BNC
806-117 Bantam “Y” Plug to RJ48
551-1691-R USB to RS-232 adapter cable
67135 Backpack, 25 lb. max weight limit
65717 Soft Carrying Case
760-243-R Transit Case
633-27 Rechargeable Battery, NiMH
2000-1029 Battery Charger, NiMH, w/ Universal Power Supply
40-168-R AC/DC Adapter
806-141 Automotive Cigarette Lighter/12 Volt DC Adapter
800-441 Serial Interface Cable
2300-347 Handheld Software Tools CDROM
 Bandpass Filters
 1030-109-R Filter, Bandpass, 836.5 MHz Ctr Freq, 25.8 MHz BW,
N(m) to SMA(f), 50 Ω
 1030-110-R Filter, Bandpass, 897.5 MHz Ctr Freq, 35 MHz BW,
N(m) to SMA(f), 50 Ω
 1030-111-R Filter, Bandpass, 1.88 GHz Ctr Freq, 63.1 MHz BW,
N(m) to SMA(f), 50 Ω
 1030-112-R Filter, Bandpass, 2.442 GHz Ctr Freq, 85.1 MHz BW
N(m) to SMA(f), 50  Ω
High Accuracy Power Meter Accessories
PSN50 High Accuracy Power Sensor, 50 MHz to 6 GHz
40-168-R AC-DC Adapter